(FEATURES

» Made of 100% virgin polyethylene.

Strong & Reliable
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capacity.
\> Wide distribution network

Ideal for rain water harvesting.
UV & Chemical Resistant Polyethelene

Can be connected in series to increase

CAPACITY
(L)

SPECIFICATIONS IN MM

HEIGHT

DIA

LID

OUTLET

1000

1950

800

400MM

40MM Female
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FLOTEK

Flow better with us
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www.flotekafrica.com




